Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.188.20

DOSE
DOSE, Pillenschachtel aus Kunststoff, Blau

4 x2cm

0 6.8 x2cm

0.024 kg

0.02736 kg

0

500/50

0.39 mx0.33 mx0.58 m
13.68 kg
8605040020814
392690979900
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